gobbuoobobobugobbouoobbuoooobd

00 00000 oooo(@) 0ooo0@)|00 00000 oooo(@) oooo@)|00 00000 oooo(@) oooo@)
169 0.00 108 73 1177 33.83 47 4 3460 99.45
168 0.00 107 57 1234 35.47 46 3460 99.45
167 0.00 106 54 1288 37.02 45 1 3461 99.48
166 0.00 105 58 1346 38.69 44 1 3462 99.51
165 0.00 104 56 1402 40.30 43 2 3464 99.57
164 2 2 0.06 103 64 1466 42.14 42 4 3468 99.68
163 1 3 0.09 102 70 1536 44 .15 41 1 3469 99.71
162 3 0.09 101 58 1594 45.82 40 1 3470 99.74
161 1 4 0.11 100 51 1645 47.28 39 1 3471 99.77
160 2 6 0.17 99 73 1718 49.38 38 3 3474 99.86
159 6 0.17 98 70 1788 51.39 37 3474 99.86
158 6 0.17 97 63 1851 53.20 36 1 3475 99.89
157 1 7 0.20 96 67 1918 55.13 35 3475 99.89
156 7 0.20 95 64 1982 56.97 34 1 3476 99.91
155 2 9 0.26 94 66 2048 58.87 33 3476 99.91
154 5 14 0.40 93 63 2111 60.68 32 3476 99.91
153 14 0.40 92 57 2168 62.32 31 3476 99.91
152 14 0.40 91 62 2230 64.10 30 1 3477 99.94
151 3 17 0.49 90 60 2290 65.82 29 3477 99.94
150 4 21 0.60 89 77 2367 68.04 28 3477 99.94
149 21 0.60 88 51 2418 69.50 27 1 3478 99.97
148 1 22 0.63 87 53 2471 71.03 26 3478 99.97
147 4 26 0.75 86 71 2542 73.07 (2500 1 3479 100.00
146 2 28 0.80 85 53 2595 74.59

145 3 31 0.89 84 45 2640 75.88

144 5 36 1.03 83 48 2688 77.26

143 5 41 1.18 82 47 2735 78.61

142 8 49 1.41 81 42 2777 79.82

141 7 56 1.61 80 38 2815 80.91

140 8 64 1.84 79 49 2864 82.32

139 11 75 2.16 78 38 2902 83.41

138 8 83 2.39 77 33 2935 84.36

137 10 93 2.67 76 40 2975 85.51

136 12 105 3.02 75 31 3006 86.40

135 18 123 3.54 74 25 3031 87.12

134 12 135 3.88 73 39 3070 88.24

133 18 153 4.40 72 27 3097 89.02

132 26 179 5.15 71 31 3128 89.91

131 24 203 5.84 70 25 3153 90.63

130 17 220 6.32 69 35 3188 91.64

129 25 245 7.04 68 34 3222 92.61

128 21 266 7.65 67 17 3239 93.10

127 25 291 8.36 66 29 3268 93.94

126 21 312 8.97 65 16 3284 94.39

125 34 346 9.95 64 13 3297 94.77

124 28 374 10.75 63 22 3319 95.40

123 29 403 11.58 62 10 3329 95.69

122 36 439 12.62 61 23 3352 96.35

121 31 470 13.51 60 10 3362 96.64

120 47 517 14.86 59 13 3375 97.01

119 56 573 16.47 58 19 3394 97.56

118 53 626 17.99 57 12 3406 97.90

117 43 669 19.23 56 10 3416 98.19

116 48 717 20.61 55 5 3421 98.33

115 39 756 21.73 54 10 3431 98.62

114 52 808 23.23 53 4 3435 98.74

113 57 865 24 .86 52 7 3442 98.94

112 49 914 26.27 51 4 3446 99.05

111 51 965 27.74 50 4 3450 99.17

110 66 1031 29.63 49 1 3451 99.20

109 73 1104 31.73 48 5 3456 99.34
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